			Trustees’ Meeting Attendance 2020-21
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Trustee Name
	Trustee Category
	Date of Appointment
	End Date
	Committee
	No. of Full Board Meetings
	Attended
	No. of Resources Committee Meetings
	Attended
	No. of Quality of Education Committee Meetings
	Attended

	Mr Paul Acres
	Community
	31/03/2022
	
	Resources
	2
	1
	2
	1
	n/a
	n/a

	Mr Chris Bailey-Green
	Community
	18/12/2016
	03/02/2022
	Resources 
	2
	1
	2
	2
	n/a
	n/a

	Mrs Clare Cardnell
	Community (Chair)
	06/07/2017
	 
	Resources & Quality of Education
	6
	6
	5
	5
	4
	4

	Mrs Emily Deene
	Parent
	12/02/2019
	05/11/2021
	Quality of Education
	1
	1
	n/a
	n/a
	1
	1

	Mrs Joy Gamble
	Parent
	12/02/2019
	22/07/2022
	Quality of Education
	6
	6
	n/a
	n/a
	4
	4

	Mr Damon Hooton
	Foundation
	25/02/2020
	
	Resources
	6
	2
	5
	4
	n/a
	n/a

	Mr Daniel Jeffries
	Headteacher
	01/01/2021
	26/05/2022
	Resources & Quality of Education
	5
	5
	4
	3
	n/a
	n/a

	Mrs K Kirkwood
	Parent
	18/12/2016
	 
	Quality of Education
	6
	6
	n/a
	n/a
	4
	4

	Mr Richard Phillips
	Foundation
	12/11/2019
	 26/05/2022
	Resources
	5
	4
	4
	4
	n/a
	n/a

	Mrs Linda Puttock
	Community
	11/06/2019
	
	Resources
	6
	6
	5
	5
	n/a
	n/a

	Rev Graham Slingo – on sick leave
	Ex-Officio Foundation (Methodist)
	09/07/2020
	31/08/2022
	Quality of Education
	-
	-
	n/a
	n/a
	-
	-



